
1

2

3

FASE

TERMINADA

2

3

FASE II

BLOQUE 2

BLOQUE 1

1

2

3

1

2DB

L/
S

C/H

FRIG.

LA
V.

80
.0

0

16 15

2301

13.29

10.31

3.07

3.92

8.82

4.45

18.59

28.31

IC
T

B
T

B
T
C

1718192021

5
.
7

4

3.47

4
.
6

9

1.93

2
.
6

3

3.25

1
.
5

6

2.16

2
.
0

0

2.15

3
.
0

7

3.23

3
.
9

8

6.43

11 12 13 141312 1411

23022312230122032232

75.65
1

SUBE

T:
H:

m.
m.

h.
19

0.176

0.280

2212

2211

2331

2122 2203

2201

2301

2132 2141A
El2 30 C5

El2 30 C
5El2 45 C5

El2 45 C5
El2 45 C5

El2 45 C5

El2 45 C5

El2 45 C5

El2 45 C5

El2 45 C5

E
l2 45 C

5

E
l2 30 C

5
E

l2 30 C
5

3.493.60

3.04

5.433.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

5.81

28.31

5.75
 A

P
R

O
X.

33.04

3
.
9

8

6.43

0 m. 1 m. 2 m. 3 m. 4 m. 5 m.

APARTMENT 

TYPE     /

SALES &

INFORMATION

+34 952 158 432

www.iseacalaceite.com

Developer: TORROX SPECIAL DEVELOPMENTS OPPORTUNITIES, S.L. -  Calle Pediodista Pirula Arderius nº 4 - Alicante (03001) C.I.F.: Nº B-42.551.002

This paln is provisional and subject to any changes that may arise from licensing requirements or site management criteria, without compromising

quality. This is a non-contractual document.

2301

B 2

9.90

Jardines comunitarios de uso privativo.

Superficies y cotas orientativas

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH


	Planos y vistas
	2301


